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Agency: Albury Regional Office, Valuer General
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No No

1

2

3

4

5

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17 A

178

18 A

18 B

19 A

19B
20

20 A
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

printed 5/10/2019 2:46:16 PM

Item

County of Denison

County of Denison

County of Monara (Sheet 1 of 2)
County of Monara (Sheet 2 of 2)
County of Mitchell

County of Urana

County of Urana

County of Urana

County of Urana

County of Urana (Shires revised 1965)
County of Urana (Shires revised 1965)
County of Waljeers

County of Wentworth (Sheet 1 of 2)
County of Wentworth (Sheet 2 of 2)
Shire of Balranald (Sheet 1 of 2)
Shire of Balranald (Sheet 2 of 2)
Shire of Balranald (Sheet 1 of 2)
Shire of Balranald (Sheet 2 of 2)
Shire of Balranald (Sheet 1 of 2)
Shire of Balranald (Sheet 2 of 2)
Shire of Berrigan

Shire of Carrathool (2 sheets)

Shire of Central Darling Shire

Shire of Central Darling Shire

Shire of Conargo

Shire of Conargo

Shire of Conargo

Shire of Corowa

Shire of Culcairn

Shire of Culcairn

Shire of Culcairn
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Date Loc

2nd Edn, 1922 MD
2nd Edn, 1922 MD
4th Edn, 1940 MD
4th Edn, 1940 MD
3rd Edn, 1933 MD
2nd Edn, 1923 MD
1st Edn MD
1st Edn MD
1951 MD

6th Edn, 1953 MD
6th Edn, 1953 MD
3rd Edn, 1941 MD
4th Edn, 1928 MD
4th Edn, 1928 MD
1970 MD
1970 MD
1970 MD
1970 MD
1970 MD
1970 MD
1971 MD
1973 MD
1972 MD
1972 MD
1973 MD
1973 MD
1973 MD
1975 MD
1970 MD
1976 MD
1976 MD

Page 1 of 3



Agency: Albury Regional Office, Valuer General
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No No
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Item

Shire of Hume

Shire of Hume

Shire of Jerilderie

Shire of Jerilderie

Shire of Jerilderie

Shire of Narrandera (Sheet 1 of 2)
Shire of Narrandera (Sheet 2 of 2)
Shire of Tumbarumba (Sheet 1)
Shire of Tumbarumba (Sheet 1)
Shire of Tumbarumba (Sheet 1)
Shire of Urana

Town Map of Balranald

Town Map of Barooga

Town Map of Jindera 1:2000
Town Map of Albury (Sheet 1 of 4)
Town Map of Albury (Sheet 1 of 4)
Town Map of Albury (Sheet 2 of 4)
Town Map of Albury (Sheet 2 of 4)
Town Map of Albury (Sheet 3 of 4)
Town Map of Albury (Sheet 3 of 4)
Town Map of Albury (Sheet 4 of 4)
Town Map of Albury (Sheet 4 of 4)
Albury 1A -1 chain to 1 inch
Albury 2 - 2 chains to 1 inch
Albury 3 - 2 chains to 1 inch
Albury 4 - 2 chains to 1 inch
Albury 5 - 2 chains to 1 inch
Albury 6 - 2 chains to 1 inch
Albury 7 - 2 chains to 1 inch
Albury 8 - 2 chains to 1 inch
Albury 9 - 2 chains to 1 inch
Albury 10 - 2 chains to 1 inch
Albury 11 - 2 chains to 1 inch
Albury 12 - 2 chains to 1 inch
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Date Loc
1970 MD
1976 MD
1970 MD
1970 MD
1970 MD
1970 MD
1970 MD
1971 MD
1971 MD
1971 MD
1972 MD

5th Edn, 1930 MD
4th Edn, 1971 MD
MD

5th Edn, 1976 MD
5th Edn, 1976 MD
5th Edn, 1976 MD
Sht Edn, 1976 MD
5th Edn, 1976 MD
5th Edn, 1976 MD
5th Edn, 1976 MD
5th Edn, 1976 MD
MD

MD

MD

MD

MD

MD

MD

MD

MD

MD

MD

MD
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Agency: Albury Regional Office, Valuer General SA 747

Box Item Item Date Loc
No No
66 Albury 15 1935 MD
67 Albury 16 1935 MD
68 Albury 17 - 1:1500 MD
69 Albury 19 - 2 chains to 1 inch MD
70 Albury 20 - 2 chains to 1 inch MD
71 Albury 21 -2 chainsto 1inch MD
72 Albury 22 - 2 chains to 1 inch MD
74  Albury 28 - 2 chains to 1 inch MD
75  Albury 29 - 2 chains to 1 inch MD
76  Albury 30 - 2 chains to 1 inch MD
77 Albury 31 -2 chainsto 1inch MD
78 Albury 18 (32) - 2 chains to 1 inch MD
79 Albury 17a(33) - 2 chains to 1 inch MD
80 Albury 34 -2 chainsto 1 inch MD
81 Land Board District of Wagga Wagga 1911 MD
82 County of Bourke, Parish of Murrulebale (Sheet 1 of 2) 7th Edn, 1975 MD
83  County of Bourke, Parish of Murrulebale (Sheet 2 of 2) 7th Edn, 1975 MD
84  Shire of Balranald (Sheet 1) 1970 MD
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