

Regional Archives

NSW Valuer General's Office, Albury Regional Office SA747

Download Accession List

Use 'Ctrl + F' to search list



Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

Accession List By Item

Agency: Albury Regional Office, Valuer General

SA 747

Box No	Item No	Item	Date	Loc
	1	County of Denison	2nd Edn, 1922	MD
	2	County of Denison	2nd Edn, 1922	MD
	3	County of Monara (Sheet 1 of 2)	4th Edn, 1940	MD
	4	County of Monara (Sheet 2 of 2)	4th Edn, 1940	MD
	5	County of Mitchell	3rd Edn, 1933	MD
	8	County of Urana	2nd Edn, 1923	MD
	9	County of Urana	1st Edn	MD
	10	County of Urana	1st Edn	MD
	11	County of Urana	1951	MD
	12	County of Urana (Shires revised 1965)	6th Edn, 1953	MD
	13	County of Urana (Shires revised 1965)	6th Edn, 1953	MD
	14	County of Waljeers	3rd Edn, 1941	MD
	15	County of Wentworth (Sheet 1 of 2)	4th Edn, 1928	MD
	16	County of Wentworth (Sheet 2 of 2)	4th Edn, 1928	MD
	17 A	Shire of Balranald (Sheet 1 of 2)	1970	MD
	17 B	Shire of Balranald (Sheet 2 of 2)	1970	MD
	18 A	Shire of Balranald (Sheet 1 of 2)	1970	MD
	18 B	Shire of Balranald (Sheet 2 of 2)	1970	MD
	19 A	Shire of Balranald (Sheet 1 of 2)	1970	MD
	19 B	Shire of Balranald (Sheet 2 of 2)	1970	MD
	20	Shire of Berrigan	1971	MD
	20 A	Shire of Carrathool (2 sheets)	1973	MD
	21	Shire of Central Darling Shire	1972	MD
	22	Shire of Central Darling Shire	1972	MD
	23	Shire of Conargo	1973	MD
	24	Shire of Conargo	1973	MD
	25	Shire of Conargo	1973	MD
	26	Shire of Corowa	1975	MD
	27	Shire of Culcairn	1970	MD
	28	Shire of Culcairn	1976	MD
	29	Shire of Culcairn	1976	MD

Agency: Albury Regional Office, Valuer General

SA 747

Box No	Item No	Item	Date	Loc
	30	Shire of Hume	1970	MD
	31	Shire of Hume	1976	MD
	32	Shire of Jerilderie	1970	MD
	33	Shire of Jerilderie	1970	MD
	34	Shire of Jerilderie	1970	MD
	35	Shire of Narrandera (Sheet 1 of 2)	1970	MD
	36	Shire of Narrandera (Sheet 2 of 2)	1970	MD
	37	Shire of Tumbarumba (Sheet 1)	1971	MD
	38	Shire of Tumbarumba (Sheet 1)	1971	MD
	39	Shire of Tumbarumba (Sheet 1)	1971	MD
	40	Shire of Urana	1972	MD
	41	Town Map of Balranald	5th Edn, 1930	MD
	42	Town Map of Barooga	4th Edn, 1971	MD
	47	Town Map of Jindera 1:2000		MD
	48 A	Town Map of Albury (Sheet 1 of 4)	5th Edn, 1976	MD
	48 B	Town Map of Albury (Sheet 1 of 4)	5th Edn, 1976	MD
	49 A	Town Map of Albury (Sheet 2 of 4)	5th Edn, 1976	MD
	49 B	Town Map of Albury (Sheet 2 of 4)	5ht Edn, 1976	MD
	50 A	Town Map of Albury (Sheet 3 of 4)	5th Edn, 1976	MD
	50 B	Town Map of Albury (Sheet 3 of 4)	5th Edn, 1976	MD
	51 A	Town Map of Albury (Sheet 4 of 4)	5th Edn, 1976	MD
	51 B	Town Map of Albury (Sheet 4 of 4)	5th Edn, 1976	MD
	53	Albury 1A - 1 chain to 1 inch		MD
	54	Albury 2 - 2 chains to 1 inch		MD
	55	Albury 3 - 2 chains to 1 inch		MD
	56	Albury 4 - 2 chains to 1 inch		MD
	57	Albury 5 - 2 chains to 1 inch		MD
	58	Albury 6 - 2 chains to 1 inch		MD
	59	Albury 7 - 2 chains to 1 inch		MD
	60	Albury 8 - 2 chains to 1 inch		MD
	61	Albury 9 - 2 chains to 1 inch		MD
	62	Albury 10 - 2 chains to 1 inch		MD
	63	Albury 11 - 2 chains to 1 inch		MD
	64	Albury 12 - 2 chains to 1 inch		MD

Agency: Albury Regional Office, Valuer General

SA 747

Box No	Item No	Item	Date	Loc
	66	Albury 15	1935	MD
	67	Albury 16	1935	MD
	68	Albury 17 - 1:1500		MD
	69	Albury 19 - 2 chains to 1 inch		MD
	70	Albury 20 - 2 chains to 1 inch		MD
	71	Albury 21 - 2 chains to 1 inch		MD
	72	Albury 22 - 2 chains to 1 inch		MD
	74	Albury 28 - 2 chains to 1 inch		MD
	75	Albury 29 - 2 chains to 1 inch		MD
	76	Albury 30 - 2 chains to 1 inch		MD
	77	Albury 31 - 2 chains to 1 inch		MD
	78	Albury 18 (32) - 2 chains to 1 inch		MD
	79	Albury 17a (33) - 2 chains to 1 inch		MD
	80	Albury 34 - 2 chains to 1 inch		MD
	81	Land Board District of Wagga Wagga	1911	MD
	82	County of Bourke, Parish of Murrulebale (Sheet 1 of 2)	7th Edn, 1975	MD
	83	County of Bourke, Parish of Murrulebale (Sheet 2 of 2)	7th Edn, 1975	MD
	84	Shire of Balranald (Sheet 1)	1970	MD